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Summer Course Offerings 2025

Section Section Academi Secti Start End Section Instructional Faculty
Term Name Level Short Title Date Date Location | Methods Name

202550

Situational Ethics Glines,
(May-Aug) ACC-696-10566 GR Accounting 5/5/2025 8/24/2025 MAN Face to Face Jeremy
Full Term
202550 -,
- AL Auditing & Baker,
(May-Aug) ACC-720-10567 GR Attestation Review 5/5/2025 8/24/2025 MAN Face to Face Michael
Full Term
202550
(FMaV'Aug) ACC-660X-10585 GR Controllership 5/5/2025  6/29/2025 MAN Face to Face Glines,
irst Eight Jeremy

Weeks

A5 Design of Decision Anderson

(May-Aug) CIS-530-10568 GR 9 5/5/2025  8/24/2025 MAN Face to Face B !

E Support Sys Billie
ull Term

202550

(May-Aug) Py Theoretical

Second Eight ECE-609-10513 GR Foundation in ECE 6/30/2025 8/24/2025 MAN Face to Face

Weeks

202550

(May-Aug) g5 533010473 GR Learning through 5/5/2025  6/29/2025 MAN Face to Face

First Eight Technology

Weeks

202550

(May-Aug) PO Advanced

First Eight EDU-627-10475 GR STEM Clinical 5/5/2025 6/29/2025 MAN Face to Face

Weeks

202550

(May-Aug) P Advanced

First Eight EDU-627-10476 GR STEM Clinical 5/5/2025 6/29/2025 MAN Face to Face

Weeks

202550

(May-Aug)  £p5 609-10474  GR Educational Ldrshp & = 555095 6/29/2025 MAN Face to Face

First Eight Change

Weeks

202550

(May-Aug) CmAL Curriculum

First Eight EDU-636-10430 GR Integration Design 5/5/2025 6/29/2025 MAN Face to Face

Weeks

202550

(May-Aug) _roo- Advanced Field Hybrid (Face to

First Eight EDU-699-10423 GR Experience 5/5/2025 6/29/2025 MAN Face & Online)

Weeks



202550
(May-Aug)
Second Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
Second Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
Second Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
Second Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
Second Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
Second Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
Second Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
Second Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
First Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
Second Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
First Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

EDU-609-10506

EDU-609-10512

EDU-613-10508

EDU-613-10509

EDU-613-10510

EDU-613-10511

EDU-616-10515

EDU-616-10516

EG-201-10593

ENG-200-10594

HIS-308-10592

IT-515-10569

IT-600-10570

IT-640-10571

IT-700-10579

MBA-500-10580

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

UG

U]¢;

UG

GR

GR

GR

GR

Theoretical
Foundations

Theoretical
Foundations

Initial STEM Clinical

Initial STEM Clinical

Initial STEM Clinical

Initial STEM Clinical

Clinical Exp I:
Learning Env

Clinical Exp I
Learning Env

Fluid Mechanics

Sophomore Seminar

Case Studies in
Revolution

Innovation in
Info Technology

Operating Systems

Telecommunications/
Networking

Capstone in Info
Technology

Building
Business Leaders

6/30/2024

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

5/25/2025

6/30/2025

5/25/2025

5/5/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

8/24/2025

8/24/2025

8/24/2025

8/24/2025

8/24/2025

8/24/2025

8/24/2025

8/24/2025

6/29/2025

8/24/2025

6/29/2025

8/24/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Face to Face

Face to Face

Face to Face

Face to Face

Face to Face

Face to Face

Face to Face

Face to Face

Face to Face

Hybrid (Face to
Face & Online)

Hybrid (Face to
Face & Online)

Hybrid (Face to
Face & Online)

Hybrid (Face to
Face & Online)

Hybrid (Face to
Face & Online)

Hybrid (Face to
Face & Online)

Face to Face

Nivison,
Kenneth

Lewis,
Lundy

Beaudin,
Shauna

Beaudin,
Shauna

Beaudin,
Shauna

Velez,
Ana



202550
(May-Aug)
First Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
First Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
First Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
First Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
First Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
Second Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
Second Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
Second Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

202550
(May-Aug)
First Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

MBA-504-10586

MBA-530-10587

MBA-580-10588

MBA-620-10589

MBA-687-10590

MBA-540-10595

MBA-645-10596

MBA-699-10597

QS0-511-10581

QS0-520-10582

QS0-560-10583

QS0-570-10584

QS0-705-10573

QS0-640-10591

SCI-373-10574

SOC-373-10575

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

uG

UG

Applied
Business
Statistics

Leading People &
Organizations

Innov/Strat
High-Perform
Orgs

Measuring Success
in an Org

Leading
Organizational
Change

Org Strategy in
Global Env

Optimizing Brands

Strategic Opportunity
Mgmt

Business Analytics

Mgmt Sci/
Spreadsheets

Descriptive
Business Analytics

Predictive
Business Analytics

Capstone in Bus
Analytics

Project Management

Regional Sust
Field Study

Regional Sust
Field Study

5/5/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

6/30/25

6/30/25

6/30/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

6/29/25

6/29/25

6/29/25

6/29/25

6/29/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

6/29/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Hybrid (Face to
Face & Online)

Hybrid (Face to
Face & Online)

Hybrid (Face to
Face & Online)

Hybrid (Face to
Face & Online)

Hybrid (Face to
Face & Online)

Hybrid (Face to
Face & Online)

Hybrid (Face to
Face & Online)

Hybrid (Face to
Face & Online)

Face to Face

Hybrid (Face to
Face & Online)

Face to Face

Face to Face

Hybrid (Face to
Face & Online)

Hybrid (Face to
Face & Online)

Face to Face

Face to Face

Snyder,
Kevin

Hempfield,
Julie

Snyder,
Kevin

Glines,
Jeremy

Stuke,
Kurt

Koustas,
Sophia

Boland,
Michael

Evans,
Ronald

Gautam,
Nilesh

Pochampally,
Kishore

Gautam,
Nilesh

Anderson,
Billie

Pochampally,
Kishore

Pochampally,
Kishore

Corbin,
Joseph

Corbin,
Joseph



202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

202550
(May-Aug)
First Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
Second Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
Second Eight
Weeks

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

202550
(May-Aug)
Full Term

SPED-633-10355

SPED-633-10356

SPED-633-10357

SPED-633-10358

SPED-
680C-10429

SPED-
501C-10507

SPED-501C-10514

TSL-503-10576

TSL-506-10577

TSL-522-10578

TSL-562-10572

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

CGR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

Clinical Experience
\

Clinical Experience
VI

Clinical Experience
\Y|

Clinical Experience
\

IEP Development

Students With
Exceptionalities

Students With
Exceptionalities

Sociocultural
Contexts

Language
Assessment

Lang Policy and
Advocacy

Working with
Newcomers

5/5/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

6/30/25

6/30/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

5/5/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

6/29/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

8/24/25

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Face to Face
Face to Face
Face to Face
Face to Face
Face to Face
Face to Face
Face to Face
Face to Face
Face to Face
Face to Face

Face to Face
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New Hampshire
University





