

## Summer Course Offerings 2025

Section Term	Section Name	Academic Level	Section Short Title	Start Date	End Date	Section Location	Instructional Methods	Faculty Name
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	ACC-696-10566	GR	Situational Ethics Accounting	5/5/2025	8/24/2025	MAN	Face to Face	Glines, Jeremy
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	ACC-720-10567	GR	Auditing & Attestation Review	5/5/2025	8/24/2025	MAN	Face to Face	Baker, Michael
202550 (May-Aug) First Eight Weeks	ACC-660X-10585	GR	Controllership	5/5/2025	6/29/2025	MAN	Face to Face	Glines, Jeremy
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	CIS-530-10568	GR	Design of Decision Support Sys	5/5/2025	8/24/2025	MAN	Face to Face	Anderson, Billie
202550 (May-Aug) Second Eight Weeks	ECE-609-10513	GR	Theoretical Foundation in ECE	6/30/2025	8/24/2025	MAN	Face to Face	
202550 (May-Aug) First Eight Weeks	EDU-533C-10473	GR	Learning through Technology	5/5/2025	6/29/2025	MAN	Face to Face	
202550 (May-Aug) First Eight Weeks	EDU-627-10475	GR	Advanced STEM Clinical	5/5/2025	6/29/2025	MAN	Face to Face	
202550 (May-Aug) First Eight Weeks	EDU-627-10476	GR	Advanced STEM Clinical	5/5/2025	6/29/2025	MAN	Face to Face	
202550 (May-Aug) First Eight Weeks	EDU-629-10474	GR	Educational Ldrshp & Change	5/5/2025	6/29/2025	MAN	Face to Face	
202550 (May-Aug) First Eight Weeks	EDU-636-10430	GR	Curriculum Integration Design	5/5/2025	6/29/2025	MAN	Face to Face	
202550 (May-Aug) First Eight Weeks	EDU-699-10423	GR	Advanced Field Experience	5/5/2025	6/29/2025	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	

202550 (May-Aug) Second Eight Weeks	EDU-609-10506	GR	Theoretical Foundations	6/30/2024	8/24/2025	MAN	Face to Face	
202550 (May-Aug) Second Eight Weeks	EDU-609-10512	GR	Theoretical Foundations	6/30/2025	8/24/2025	MAN	Face to Face	
202550 (May-Aug) Second Eight Weeks	EDU-613-10508	GR	Initial STEM Clinical	6/30/2025	8/24/2025	MAN	Face to Face	
202550 (May-Aug) Second Eight Weeks	EDU-613-10509	GR	Initial STEM Clinical	6/30/2025	8/24/2025	MAN	Face to Face	
202550 (May-Aug) Second Eight Weeks	EDU-613-10510	GR	Initial STEM Clinical	6/30/2025	8/24/2025	MAN	Face to Face	
202550 (May-Aug) Second Eight Weeks	EDU-613-10511	GR	Initial STEM Clinical	6/30/2025	8/24/2025	MAN	Face to Face	
202550 (May-Aug) Second Eight Weeks	EDU-616-10515	GR	Clinical Exp I: Learning Env	6/30/2025	8/24/2025	MAN	Face to Face	
202550 (May-Aug) Second Eight Weeks	EDU-616-10516	GR	Clinical Exp I: Learning Env	6/30/2025	8/24/2025	MAN	Face to Face	
202550 (May-Aug) First Eight Weeks	EG-201-10593	UG	Fluid Mechanics	5/25/2025	6/29/2025	MAN	Face to Face	
202550 (May-Aug) Second Eight Weeks	ENG-200-10594	UG	Sophomore Seminar	6/30/2025	8/24/2025	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	
202550 (May-Aug) First Eight Weeks	HIS-308-10592	UG	Case Studies in Revolution	5/25/2025	6/29/2025	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	Nivison, Kenneth
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	IT-515-10569	GR	Innovation in Info Technology	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	Lewis, Lundy
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	IT-600-10570	GR	Operating Systems	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	Beaudin, Shauna
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	IT-640-10571	GR	Telecommunications/ Networking	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	Beaudin, Shauna
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	IT-700-10579	GR	Capstone in Info Technology	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	Beaudin, Shauna
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	MBA-500-10580	GR	Building Business Leaders	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Face to Face	Velez, Ana

202550 (May-Aug) First Eight Weeks	MBA-504-10586	GR	Applied Business Statistics	5/5/25	6/29/25	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	Snyder, Kevin
202550 (May-Aug) First Eight Weeks	MBA-530-10587	GR	Leading People & Organizations	5/5/25	6/29/25	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	Hempfield, Julie
202550 (May-Aug) First Eight Weeks	MBA-580-10588	GR	Innov/Strat High-Perform Orgs	5/5/25	6/29/25	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	Snyder, Kevin
202550 (May-Aug) First Eight Weeks	MBA-620-10589	GR	Measuring Success in an Org	5/5/25	6/29/25	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	Glines, Jeremy
202550 (May-Aug) First Eight Weeks	MBA-687-10590	GR	Leading Organizational Change	5/5/25	6/29/25	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	Stuke, Kurt
202550 (May-Aug) Second Eight Weeks	MBA-540-10595	GR	Org Strategy in Global Env	6/30/25	8/24/25	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	Koustas, Sophia
202550 (May-Aug) Second Eight Weeks	MBA-645-10596	GR	Optimizing Brands	6/30/25	8/24/25	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	Boland, Michael
202550 (May-Aug) Second Eight Weeks	MBA-699-10597	GR	Strategic Opportunity Mgmt	6/30/25	8/24/25	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	Evans, Ronald
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	QSO-511-10581	GR	Business Analytics	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Face to Face	Gautam, Nilesh
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	QSO-520-10582	GR	Mgmt Sci/ Spreadsheets	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	Pochampally, Kishore
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	QSO-560-10583	GR	Descriptive Business Analytics	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Face to Face	Gautam, Nilesh
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	QSO-570-10584	GR	Predictive Business Analytics	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Face to Face	Anderson, Billie
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	QSO-705-10573	GR	Capstone in Bus Analytics	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	Pochampally, Kishore
202550 (May-Aug) First Eight Weeks	QSO-640-10591	GR	Project Management	5/5/25	6/29/25	MAN	Hybrid (Face to Face & Online)	Pochampally, Kishore
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	SCI-373-10574	UG	Regional Sust Field Study	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Face to Face	Corbin, Joseph
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	SOC-373-10575	UG	Regional Sust Field Study	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Face to Face	Corbin, Joseph

202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	SPED-633-10355	GR	Clinical Experience VI	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Face to Face
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	SPED-633-10356	GR	Clinical Experience VI	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Face to Face
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	SPED-633-10357	GR	Clinical Experience VI	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Face to Face
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	SPED-633-10358	GR	Clinical Experience VI	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Face to Face
202550 (May-Aug) First Eight Weeks	SPED- 680C-10429	GR	IEP Development	5/5/25	6/29/25	MAN	Face to Face
202550 (May-Aug) Second Eight Weeks	SPED- 501C-10507	GR	Students With Exceptionalities	6/30/25	8/24/25	MAN	Face to Face
202550 (May-Aug) Second Eight Weeks	SPED-501C-10514	GR	Students With Exceptionalities	6/30/25	8/24/25	MAN	Face to Face
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	TSL-503-10576	GR	Sociocultural Contexts	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Face to Face
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	TSL-506-10577	GR	Language Assessment	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Face to Face
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	TSL-522-10578	GR	Lang Policy and Advocacy	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Face to Face
202550 (May-Aug) Full Term	TSL-562-10572	GR	Working with Newcomers	5/5/25	8/24/25	MAN	Face to Face

